
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
249 
258 
268 
252 
248 
255 
148 
247 
256 
259 
254 
175 
307 
260 

Name 
Jesn Luyet 
Vasile 
Maximilian Paul 
Gonzales 
Samuel Luyet 
Simoni 
Lapina 
Jahnmüller 
Lasclo 
Casaba 
Lehner 
Philippo Lazeroni 
Piccini 
Di Silvestre 

Class 
KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

Best Tm 
47.265 
47.302 
47.439 
47.510 
47.525 
47.632 
47.887 
47.922 
48.060 
48.328 
48.431 
48.685 
50.794 
52.956 

Diff 

0.037 
0.174 
0.245 
0.260 
0.367 
0.622 
0.657 
0.795 
1.063 
1.166 
1.420 
3.529 
5.691 

km/h 
93,075 
93,002 
92,734 
92,595 
92,566 
92,358 
91,866 
91,799 
91,536 
91,028 
90,834 
90,360 
86,609 
83,073 

In Lap 
4 
8 
1 
1 
3 
8 
2 
6 
5 
7 
8 
2 
1 
1 
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